UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, September 16, 2013

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

10-21357-ref
11-21935-ref
12-20712-ref

13-11089-ref
13-16004-ref

13-16198-ref
13-16959-ref

13-17145-ref
13-17178-ref
13-17180-ref
13-17265-ref

10:00 A.M.

Valerie Koshak (Debtor)
William Koshak (Debtor)
Daryl Gregory (Debtor)
Jacqueline Gregory (Debtor)
Diana Cordero (Debtor)
George Cordero (Debtor)
Karlene Walker (Debtor)
Richard Sandy (Debtor)
Rosetta Sandy (Debtor)
Regina R. Wilkey (Debtor)

Danielle Braswell-Nelson (Debtor)

Dwayne Nelson (Debtor)
Augustin A. Davila (Debtor)
Kathryn R. Bull (Debtor)
William M. Hechler (Debtor)
Elizabeth M. Toribio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-13121-ref

13-16134-ref
13-16344-ref
13-17084-ref
13-17146-ref

13-17183-ref

13-17199-ref

13-17270-ref
13-17279-ref

Adam Joseph Lyle (Debtor)
Deborah Anne Lyle (Debtor)
Porfirio Roman (Debtor)
Mynor Morales (Debtor)
Antonio F. Oliveira (Debtor)
Joann Dewalt (Debtor)

John Lewis Dewalt (Debtor)
Clara Isabel Buie (Debtor)
Curtis Elliott Buie (Debtor)
Daniel Oscar Wagner (Debtor)
Richard Philip Holben (Debtor)
Kevin Patrick Shorten (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Barton Knochenmus
Barton Knochenmus
Barton Knochenmus

Barton Knochenmus
Barton Knochenmus

David S. Gellert
Barton Knochenmus

David S. Gellert
Michael R. Brower
Michael R. Brower
David S. Gellert

Lynn E. Feldman

: Albert V.F. Nelthropp
: Albert V.F. Nelthropp
: George M. Lutz

: Thomas L. Lightner

:Lynn E. Feldman
: Thomas L. Lightner

: Thomas L. Lightner
: Thomas L. Lightner

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/06/2010

07/21/2011

11/15/2012

02/07/2013
07/08/2013

07/16/2013
08/07/2013

08/15/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/21/2013

03/30/2012

07/12/2013
07/19/2013
08/13/2013
08/15/2013

08/16/2013

08/19/2013

08/21/2013
08/21/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, September 16, 2013

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-16447-ref
13-17068-ref

13-17089-ref
13-17120-ref
13-17150-ref
13-17302-ref
13-17315-ref
13-17326-ref

1:00 P.M.

Paul J Gellis (Debtor)

Jody William Koch (Debtor)
Sherry Ann Koch (Debtor)
Brian Michael Mack (Debtor)
Iris Monique Fulton (Debtor)
Diane D. Kulp (Debtor)
Robert H. Volkert (Debtor)
Lillian G. Lopez (Debtor)
Kathy Sue Woodring (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-16297-ref
13-16308-ref
13-16360-ref
13-16403-ref
13-17092-ref
13-17096-ref
13-17144-ref

13-17160-ref
13-17176-ref

13-17187-ref

13-17321-ref

James Robert Lee (Debtor)

Krista Lynn Lee (Debtor)
Jacqueline M Transue (Debtor)
Scott C Transue (Debtor)

Dennis Lee Romich (Debtor)
Nancy Lynn Romich (Debtor)
Katherine Rose Weber (Debtor)
Amy Lynn Moss (Debtor)

Oscar Rivera Velasco (Debtor)
Aida Hernandez Agosto (Debtor)
Hector Hernandez Ramos (Debtor)
Mary Louise Onorata (Debtor)
Dennis Wayne Zimmerman
(Debtor)

Lonna Lee Deschler (Debtor)
Tyrone Anthony Deschler (Debtor)
Dale E. Melber (Debtor)

Karen A. Melber (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

: Demetrios Tsarouhis
: Stephen J. Palopoli

: Andrew J. Shaw
- Jason M. Rapa
: John R.K. Solt
Robert Glazer

David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

David W. Tidd

David W. Tidd

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

07/23/2013
08/12/2013

08/13/2013
08/14/2013
08/15/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013

07/18/2013
07/18/2013
07/19/2013
07/22/2013
08/13/2013
08/13/2013
08/15/2013

08/15/2013
08/16/2013

08/16/2013

08/22/2013



~ -.l".
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, September 16, 2013

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

11-20711-ref
13-11551-ref
13-16405-ref
13-16434-ref
13-17090-ref

13-17114-ref
13-17115-ref
13-17281-ref

13-17284-ref
13-17314-ref

9:00 A.M.

Joel E Heard (Debtor)
Robert T. Bernaldo (Debtor)

Renee Victoria Mensch (Debtor)

Erik Charles Corby (Debtor)
Don Edward Creyer (Debtor)
Stacy Marie Creyer (Debtor)
Malik 1. Woods (Debtor)

Troy Ryan Brennan (Debtor)

Aaron Samuel Ratner (Debtor)

Adi Gabay Ratner (Debtor)

Esmeralda Alisa Osorto (Debtor)

Reno M. Marcante (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

David B. Schwartz
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

Pro Se
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

11-20064-ref
12-14961-bif
13-14716-sr
13-15936-mdc
13-16342-sr

13-16377-bif
13-16810-mdc
13-17028-jkf
13-17269-bif
13-17273-bif
13-17287-¢lf

Penelope N. Roda (Debtor)
Kevin P Behr (Debtor)
William A Killinger (Debtor)
Travis H. Bleacher (Debtor)
Lester J Hicks (Debtor)

Sharon L Hicks (Debtor)

Thomas T. Garrett (Debtor)
Sharon M. Kinser (Debtor)
Brian K. Sprewell (Debtor)
Scott M Groff (Debtor)
Anthony A Murray (Debtor)
Pamela J. Wilson (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John A. Digiamberardino
Scott F. Waterman

Lewis P. Hannah

Thomas G. Klingensmith
Christopher George Cappio
Michael P. Gigliotti
Christopher George Cappio
Michael P. Gigliotti
Miguel M. Debon

Thomas G. Klingensmith
Richard A. Katz

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

John A. Digiamberardino

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/22/2011
02/22/2013
07/22/2013
07/23/2013
08/13/2013

08/14/2013
08/14/2013
08/21/2013

08/21/2013
08/22/2013

01/10/2011
05/22/2012
05/29/2013
07/03/2013
07/19/2013

07/20/2013
08/02/2013
08/09/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, September 16, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

09-18956-bif

12-20920-bif
13-10957-sr

13-16829-jkf
13-16903-mdc

13-17038-jkf
13-17274-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Randolph Van Carpenter (Debtor)
Tracy Colleen Carpenter (Debtor)

Lisa Guzman (Debtor)
Glenn E. Bish (Debtor)
Michele L. Bish (Debtor)
Razija Lupic (Debtor)
Suljo Lupic (Debtor)
Cynthia A. Miller (Debtor)
Robert G. Miller (Debtor)
Melissa A. Penwell (Debtor)
Bruce R. Snyder (Debtor)
Margaret L Snyder (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-13120-sr
13-16567-elf
13-16655-bif
13-16848-jkf
13-16896-mdc
13-17040-mdc

13-17139-jkf
13-17259-sr

13-17263-mdc
13-17285-elf

Paula A. Baum (Debtor)
Nichole R. Thompson (Debtor)
Joseph F. Rennick (Debtor)
Ezekiel Ramos (Debtor)
Susan L. Zoll (Debtor)
Christine E. Donnelly (Debtor)
David J. Donnelly (Debtor)
Robert S Bigler (Debtor)
Jacqueline A. Lucas (Debtor)
William K Lucas (Debtor)
Anna Ruth Hahn (Debtor)
Erin A. DeRemer (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Hess

Michael D. Hess
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Mitchell A. Sommers
Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/24/2009

11/27/2012
02/04/2013

08/04/2013

08/06/2013

08/12/2013
08/21/2013

04/09/2013
07/27/2013
07/30/2013
08/05/2013
08/06/2013
08/12/2013

08/15/2013
08/20/2013

08/21/2013
08/21/2013



