

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, September 16, 2013

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

<u>9:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

INCOLLE, DA	ID ALAN EISENDERG			
10-21357-ref	Valerie Koshak (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	05/06/2010
	William Koshak (Debtor)			
11-21935-ref	Daryl Gregory (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	07/21/2011
	Jacqueline Gregory (Debtor)			
12-20712-ref	Diana Cordero (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	11/15/2012
	George Cordero (Debtor)			
13-11089-ref	Karlene Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	02/07/2013
13-16004-ref	Richard Sandy (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	07/08/2013
	Rosetta Sandy (Debtor)			
13-16198-ref	Regina R. Wilkey (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	07/16/2013
13-16959-ref	Danielle Braswell-Nelson (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	08/07/2013
	Dwayne Nelson (Debtor)			
13-17145-ref	Augustin A. Davila (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	08/15/2013
13-17178-ref	Kathryn R. Bull (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael R. Brower	Date Filed	08/16/2013
13-17180-ref	William M. Hechler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael R. Brower	Date Filed	08/16/2013
13-17265-ref	Elizabeth M. Toribio (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	08/21/2013
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: DAV	VID ALAN EISENBERG			
12-13121-ref	Adam Joseph Lyle (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	03/30/2012
	Deborah Anne Lyle (Debtor)			
13-16134-ref	Porfirio Roman (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp	Date Filed	07/12/2013
13-16344-ref	Mynor Morales (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert V.F. Nelthropp	Date Filed	07/19/2013
13-17084-ref	Antonio F. Oliveira (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	08/13/2013
13-17146-ref	Joann Dewalt (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	08/15/2013
	John Lewis Dewalt (Debtor)			
13-17183-ref	Clara Isabel Buie (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/16/2013
	Curtis Elliott Buie (Debtor)			
13-17199-ref	Daniel Oscar Wagner (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	08/19/2013
13-17270-ref	Richard Philip Holben (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-17279-ref	Kevin Patrick Shorten (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	08/21/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, September 16, 2013

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-16447-ref	Paul J Gellis (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrios Tsarouhis	Date Filed	07/23/2013
13-17068-ref	Jody William Koch (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	08/12/2013
	Sherry Ann Koch (Debtor)			
13-17089-ref	Brian Michael Mack (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	08/13/2013
13-17120-ref	Iris Monique Fulton (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	08/14/2013
13-17150-ref	Diane D. Kulp (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	08/15/2013
13-17302-ref	Robert H. Volkert (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	08/22/2013
13-17315-ref	Lillian G. Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	08/22/2013
13-17326-ref	Kathy Sue Woodring (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	08/22/2013
<u>1:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: DA	VID ALAN EISENBERG			
13-16297-ref	James Robert Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	07/18/2013
	Krista Lynn Lee (Debtor)			
13-16308-ref	Jacqueline M Transue (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	07/18/2013
	Scott C Transue (Debtor)			
13-16360-ref	Dennis Lee Romich (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	07/19/2013
	Nancy Lynn Romich (Debtor)			
13-16403-ref	Katherine Rose Weber (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	07/22/2013
13-17092-ref	Amy Lynn Moss (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/13/2013
13-17096-ref	Oscar Rivera Velasco (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/13/2013
13-17144-ref	Aida Hernandez Agosto (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/15/2013
	Hector Hernandez Ramos (Debtor)			
13-17160-ref	Mary Louise Onorata (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/15/2013
13-17176-ref	Dennis Wayne Zimmerman (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/16/2013
13-17187-ref	Lonna Lee Deschler (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/16/2013
	Tyrone Anthony Deschler (Debtor)			
13-17321-ref	Dale E. Melber (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/22/2013
	Karen A. Melber (Debtor)			



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, September 16, 2013

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

11-20711-ref	Joel E Heard (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	03/22/2011
13-11551-ref	Robert T. Bernaldo (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	02/22/2013
13-16405-ref	Renee Victoria Mensch (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/22/2013
13-16434-ref	Erik Charles Corby (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/23/2013
13-17090-ref	Don Edward Creyer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/13/2013
	Stacy Marie Creyer (Debtor)			
13-17114-ref	Malik I. Woods (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/14/2013
13-17115-ref	Troy Ryan Brennan (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/14/2013
13-17281-ref	Aaron Samuel Ratner (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/21/2013
	Adi Gabay Ratner (Debtor)			
13-17284-ref	Esmeralda Alisa Osorto (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-17314-ref	Reno M. Marcante (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/22/2013

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

11-20064-ref	Penelope N. Roda (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	01/10/2011
12-14961-bif	Kevin P Behr (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	05/22/2012
13-14716-sr	William A Killinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Lewis P. Hannah	Date Filed	05/29/2013
13-15936-mdc	Travis H. Bleacher (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas G. Klingensmith	Date Filed	07/03/2013
13-16342-sr	Lester J Hicks (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher George Cappio	Date Filed	07/19/2013
		Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti		
	Sharon L Hicks (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher George Cappio		
		Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti		
13-16377-bif	Thomas T. Garrett (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	07/20/2013
13-16810-mdc	Sharon M. Kinser (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas G. Klingensmith	Date Filed	08/02/2013
13-17028-jkf	Brian K. Sprewell (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard A. Katz	Date Filed	08/09/2013
13-17269-bif	Scott M Groff (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-17273-bif	Anthony A Murray (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-17287-elf	Pamela J. Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	08/21/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, September 16, 2013

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

09-18956-bif	Randolph Van Carpenter (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	11/24/2009
	Tracy Colleen Carpenter (Debtor)			
12-20920-bif	Lisa Guzman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	11/27/2012
13-10957-sr	Glenn E. Bish (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	02/04/2013
	Michele L. Bish (Debtor)			
13-16829-jkf	Razija Lupic (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	08/04/2013
	Suljo Lupic (Debtor)			
13-16903-mdc	Cynthia A. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	08/06/2013
	Robert G. Miller (Debtor)			
13-17038-jkf	Melissa A. Penwell (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	08/12/2013
13-17274-jkf	Bruce R. Snyder (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	08/21/2013
	Margaret L Snyder (Debtor)			
11.00 A M				

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT 12 12120

13-13120-sr	Paula A. Baum (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	04/09/2013
13-16567-elf	Nichole R. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	07/27/2013
13-16655-bif	Joseph F. Rennick (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	07/30/2013
13-16848-jkf	Ezekiel Ramos (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	08/05/2013
13-16896-mdc	Susan L. Zoll (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	08/06/2013
13-17040-mdc	Christine E. Donnelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	08/12/2013
	David J. Donnelly (Debtor)			
13-17139-jkf	Robert S Bigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/15/2013
13-17259-sr	Jacqueline A. Lucas (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/20/2013
	William K Lucas (Debtor)			
13-17263-mdc	Anna Ruth Hahn (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-17285-elf	Erin A. DeRemer (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/21/2013